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The FREQ Procedure

Abundance Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Abundant 2365 3.10 2365 3.10

Common 12921 16.93 15286 20.03

Occasional 3316 4.35 18602 24.38

Rare 10805 14.16 29407 38.53

Uncommon 18785 24.62 48192 63.15

Unknown 28121 36.85 76313 100.00

Frequency Missing = 42946

Conservation_Status Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Endangered 374 7.95 374 7.95

Extinct 1 0.02 375 7.97

In Recovery 77 1.64 452 9.61

Proposed Endangered 24 0.51 476 10.12

Proposed Threatened 7 0.15 483 10.27

Species of Concern 3843 81.70 4326 91.96

Threatened 184 3.91 4510 95.88

Under Review 194 4.12 4704 100.00

Frequency Missing = 114555
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